# CFP to SFP+ Converter SNR-CFP-SFP+

CFP 40G to SFP+ 10G converter

## **SNR-CFP-SFP+ Series**

CFP to SFP+ Converter RoHS6 Compliant

### Features

- Converts CFP to 4 channels SFP+ Modules
- SFP+ Port Supports maximum power dissipation up to 2W
- CFP Converter Power Dissipation typical <3W ( Excluding SFP+ modules)
- Hot-Pluggable CFP Footprint
- Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 Laser Safety Compliant
- Operating Case Temperature
  - Standard: -40°C ~ +85°C
- Compliant with CFP MSA Specification
- CFP MSA MDIO interface with integrated Digital

**Diagnostic Monitoring** 

- XLAUI electrical interface
- Supports 4 x 8.5G (optional confirm with factory)

### **Ordering Information**

Part No.	Data Rate	Fiber	Distance	Interface	Temp.	DDMI
SNR-CFP-SFP+ *(note1)	40Gbps	N/A	N/A.	N/A.	Standard	Yes

Note1: Standard version



Applications

40GBASE Ethernet

# CFP to SFP+ Converter SNR-CFP-SFP+

#### CFP 40G to SFP+ 10G converter

## **Eye Safety**

This single-mode transceiver is a Class 1 laser product. It complies with IEC-60825 and FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11. The transceiver must be operated within the specified temperature and voltage limits. The optical ports of the module shall be terminated with an optical connector or with a dust plug.

### Notice:

SNR reserves the right to make changes or discontinue any optical link product or service identified in this publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or performance. Applications that are described herein for any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes only. SNR makes no representation or warranty that such applications will be suitable for the specified use without further testing or modification.

## **GUARANTEE:**



## CONTACT:

Addres: Building 56/2, Predelnaya Street, Yekaterinburg, Russia Tel: +7(343) 379-98-38 Fax: +7(343) 379-98-38

E-mail: <u>info@nag.ru</u> Online shop: http://shop.nag.ru